
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
86 
4 
8 

27 
77 
55 
30 
88 
5 

11 
10 
26 
44 
21 
47 
23 

2 

Name 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Alex Connor 
Luis Velasco 
Archie Sampson 
Matthew Hunt 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Diaraf Keinde 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Kris Knopjes (N) 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Georgie Zouein 

Gaia Eichenberger 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 

Total Tm 
7:42.942 
7:43.192 
7:47.394 
7:48.942 
7:49.880 
7:50.251 
7:50.426 
7:51.758 
7:54.013 
7:54.161 
7:54.549 
7:55.220 
7:55.472 
8:36.888 
1:15.433 
1:15.745 

7:49.299 

Diff 

0.250 
4.452 
6.000 
6.938 
7.309 
7.484 
8.816 

11.071 
11.219 
11.607 
12.278 
12.530 
53.946 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.250 
4.202 
1.548 
0.938 
0.371 
0.175 
1.332 
2.255 
0.148 
0.388 
0.671 
0.252 

41.416 
6 Laps 
0.312 

Best Tm 
1:04.110 
1:04.038 
1:04.487 
1:04.393 
1:04.785 
1:04.621 
1:04.583 
1:04.443 
1:04.867 
1:04.281 
1:04.770 
1:04.940 
1:04.923 
1:05.133 

1:04.490 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
0 
0 

6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #2 - DQ - Excluded from the results - For Over taking under yellow SR. 12K 

Printed: 20/11/2015 1:47:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.250 

Avg. Speed 

57.856 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.038 

Best Speed 

69.709 

Best Lap by 

4 - Nadim Khneisser 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 3 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:31:27 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

20/11/2015 12:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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